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СШОР "Идель"
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II лига



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 АБДРАФИКОВА Азиза 30.05.2008 363 3 Ершова Е.А.

2 АСХАДУЛЛИН Фагиль 11.09.1990 240 б/р Балтасинский р-он

3 БАШИРОВ Камиль 21.11.2007 259 2 юн Труфанова Н.Н.

4 БУДЗИНСКИЙ Виталий 01.05.1965 276 б/р Самостоятельно

5 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Булат 17.02.1998 320 б/р Князев П.А.

6 ГАПТЫЛГАНИЕВ Рафаил 21.09.1986 283 б/р Самостоятельно

7 ГАРАЕВ Искандер 16.07.2008 358 б/р Сабинский р-он

8 ГАРИПОВА Амина 22.01.2009 231 2 юн Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.

9 ГАТАУЛЛИНА Камиля 27.07.2008 289 3 Шахова Ю.А. 

10 ГУБАЙДУЛЛИН Азиз 20.05.1993 227 б/р Зеленодольск

11 ДАМИНОВ Данияр 06.05.2007 258 1 юн Мамадышский р-он

12 ЗАЛЬЧИНСКИЙ Михаил 15.11.1965 257 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

13 ИЛЬИН Амир 23.03.2009 260 б/р Ильин Ю.А.

14 ИЛЬИН Дмитрий 11.11.2009 274 б/р Ильин Ю.А.

15 ИЛЬЯСОВА Рузанна 22.07.2010 242 1 юн Князев П.А.

16 КАЛЕЕВ Александр 14.01.1955 303 б/р Самостоятельно

17 КАПРАЛОВ Тимур 22.09.2008 259 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

18 КУЗНЕЦОВ Владимир 02.02.1948 319 б/р Самостоятельно

19 МИЗИТОВ Наиль 09.04.1957 274 б/р Самостоятельно

20 НАТФУЛЛИН Дамир 20.10.1982 277 б/р Самостоятельно

21 НИКИТИН Юрий 21.08.1962 310 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

22 ПОЛШКОВ Константин 29.05.1979 238 б/р Самостоятельно

23 ПОЛЯНИН Константин 25.01.1953 272 б/р Самостоятельно

24 ПЯТОЧЕНКО Маргарита 17.01.1995 244 б/р Самостоятельно

25 РОДЧЕНКОВ Сергей 11.03.1985 193 б/р Самостоятельно

26 САГИЕВ Айзат 14.02.1997 281 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

27 САДРЕТДИНОВ Рафаэль 28.09.1975 250 б/р Самостоятельно

28 САПАРОВ Рамеш 28.09.1994 224 б/р Самостоятельно

29 САФИН Дамир 22.09.2010 291 1 юн Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

30 СТАРОВЕРОВ Глеб 23.05.1969 333 б/р Самостоятельно

31 ТОКРАНОВ Тимур 13.10.2007 238 б/р Рыбно-Слободский р-он

32 ТОРМОЗОВ Игорь 29.01.1968 273 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

33 ТУХВАТУЛЛИН Гусман 19.08.1951 177 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

34 ФЕКЛИН Анатолий 03.11.1975 303 б/р Самостоятельно

35 ХАИРОВ Юрий 05.02.1957 199 б/р Самостоятельно

36 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Гульшат 10.03.2008 314 3 Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

37 ШАБАШОВ Максим 18.08.2008 295 1 юн Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

38 ШАРАПОВ Ринат 24.08.1971 231 б/р Самостоятельно

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
24 января 2021 года, г.Казань

С П И С О К   У Ч А С Т Н И К О В

II лига



Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

3-0 3-0

1 1

0-3 0-3

1 2

0-3 3-0

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1

3-2 2-3

1 1

2-3 1-3

2 2

3-2 3-1

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

3-0 3-0

1 2

0-3 3-1

1 1

0-3 1-3

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2

1-3 3-1

2 2

3-1 3-1

1 1

1-3 1-3

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

1 АБДРАФИКОВА Азиза Ершова Е.А.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
24 января 2021 года, г.Казань

II лига

Предварительный этап

1 2 3

4 1

2 ЗАЛЬЧИНСКИЙ Михаил Зеленодольский р-он 2 3

23 САДРЕТДИНОВ Рафаэль Самостоятельно 3

1 ГАРАЕВ Искандер Сабинский р-он 3

1 2 3

13 ПЯТОЧЕНКО Маргарита Самостоятельно 4

2

2 ДАМИНОВ Данияр Мамадышский р-он 2 3

1 СТАРОВЕРОВ Глеб Самостоятельно 4

1 2 3

33 ИЛЬЯСОВА Рузанна Князев П.А. 2

1

2 КАПРАЛОВ Тимур Ершова Е.А. 3 2

1 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Булат Князев П.А. 3

1 2 3

33 АСХАДУЛЛИН Фагиль Балтасинский р-он 2

2

2 БАШИРОВ Камиль Труфанова Н.Н. 4 1



Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
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II лига

Предварительный этап

Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1

0-3 0-3

2 2

3-0 3-0

2 1

3-0 0-3

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

3-2 3-1

1 1

2-3 1-3

1 2

1-3 3-1

Группа № 7
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

3-0 3-1

1 2

0-3 3-2

1 1

1-3 2-3

Группа № 8
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1

3-0 1-3

1 1

0-3 0-3

2 2

3-1 3-0

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

1 КУЗНЕЦОВ Владимир Самостоятельно 2

1 2 3

23 ПОЛШКОВ Константин Самостоятельно 3

3

2 ИЛЬИН Амир Ильин Ю.А. 4 1

1 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Гульшат Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 4

1 2 3

23 ТОКРАНОВ Тимур Рыбно-Слободский р-он 3

1

2 ПОЛЯНИН Константин Самостоятельно 2 3

1 НИКИТИН Юрий Зеленодольский р-он 4

1 2 3

33 ГАРИПОВА Амина Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. 2

1

2 МИЗИТОВ Наиль Самостоятельно 3 2

1 КАЛЕЕВ Александр Самостоятельно 3

1 2 3

13 ШАРАПОВ Ринат Самостоятельно 4

2

2 ТОРМОЗОВ Игорь Зеленодольский р-он 2 3



Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
24 января 2021 года, г.Казань

II лига

Предварительный этап

Группа № 9
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1

1-3 0-3

2 2

3-1 3-0

2 1

3-0 0-3

Группа № 10
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1

1-3 0-3

2 1

3-1 0-3

2 2

3-0 3-0

Группа № 11
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

1-3 3-0 3-0

2 1 2

3-1 0-3 3-0

1 2 2

0-3 3-0 3-0

1 1 1

0-3 0-3 0-3

Группа № 12
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

2-3 3-2 3-1

2 2 1

3-2 3-1 2-3

1 1 2

2-3 1-3 3-0

1 2 1

1-3 3-2 0-3

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

1 ФЕКЛИН Анатолий Самостоятельно 2

1 2 3

23 ГУБАЙДУЛЛИН Азиз Зеленодольск 3

3

2 ИЛЬИН Дмитрий Ильин Ю.А. 4 1

1 ШАБАШОВ Максим Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 2

1 2 3

13 САПАРОВ Рамеш Самостоятельно 4

3

2 БУДЗИНСКИЙ Виталий Самостоятельно 3 2

1 САФИН Дамир Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 5

1 2 3 4

1,3 1

2 НАТФУЛЛИН Дамир Самостоятельно 5 0,75 3

2

4 ТУХВАТУЛЛИН Гусман Зеленодольский р-он 3 4

3 ХАИРОВ Юрий Самостоятельно 5 1

1 ГАТАУЛЛИНА Камиля Шахова Ю.А. 5

1 2 3 4

2

2 САГИЕВ Айзат Зеленодольский р-он 5 1

3

4 ГАПТЫЛГАНИЕВ Рафаил Балтасинский р-он 4 4

3 РОДЧЕНКОВ Сергей Самостоятельно 4



1 АБДРАФИКОВА А. Ершова Е.А.

1 АБДРАФИКОВА А.

2 Х - 9

3 САПАРОВ Р. Самостоятельно САПАРОВ Р.

2 САПАРОВ Р. 3-1 13

4 НИКИТИН Ю. Зеленодольский р-он 3-1

5 ИЛЬИН А. Ильин Ю.А. ИЛЬИН А.

3 ИЛЬИН А. 3-1

6 САГИЕВ А. Зеленодольский р-он 3-1 10 15

7 Х - ИЛЬИН А.

4 СТАРОВЕРОВ Г. 3-2

8 СТАРОВЕРОВ Г. Самостоятельно

9 БАШИРОВ К. Труфанова Н.Н. САФИН Дамир 1
5 БАШИРОВ К. 3-0

10 Х - 11

11 ИЛЬИН Д. Ильин Ю.А. ИЛЬИН Д.

6 ИЛЬИН Д. 3-1 14

12 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Г. Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.3-0

13 ШАРАПОВ Р. Самостоятельно САФИН Д.

7 САФИН Д. 3-1

14 САФИН Д. Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.3-0 12 -15 ИЛЬИН Амир 2
15 Х - САФИН Д.

8 ПЯТОЧЕНКО М. 3-0

16 ПЯТОЧЕНКО М. Самостоятельно

-13 САПАРОВ Р.

-12 ПЯТОЧЕНКО М. 26

20 НИКИТИН Ю. САПАРОВ Р.

-2 НИКИТИН Ю. 3-0 24 3-1

НИКИТИН Ю.

-11 БАШИРОВ К. 3-0

21 БАШИРОВ К.

-3 САГИЕВ А. 3-0 ИЛЬИН Дмитрий 3
-14 ИЛЬИН Д. 3-1

-10 СТАРОВЕРОВ Г. 27

22 СТАРОВЕРОВ Г. ИЛЬИН Д.

-6 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Г. 3-0 25 3-0

АБДРАФИКОВА А.

-9 АБДРАФИКОВА А. 3-2

23 АБДРАФИКОВА А. САПАРОВ Р. 4

-7 ШАРАПОВ Р. 3-2

-26 НИКИТИН Ю.

28 НИКИТИН Ю. 5

-27 АБДРАФИКОВА А. W/O

-28 АБДРАФИКОВА А. 6

-24 БАШИРОВ К.

29 СТАРОВЕРОВ Г. 7

-25 СТАРОВЕРОВ Г. 3-1

-28 БАШИРОВ К. 8

-20 ПЯТОЧЕНКО М.

30 САГИЕВ А.

-21 САГИЕВ А. 3-0 32

ШАРАПОВ Р. 9

-22 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Г. 3-1

31 ШАРАПОВ Р.

-23 ШАРАПОВ Р. 3-2 -32 САГИЕВ А. 10

-30 ПЯТОЧЕНКО М.

33 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Г. 11

-31 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Г. 3-2

-33 ПЯТОЧЕНКО М. 12

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
24 января 2021 года, г.Казань

II лига
1 ФИНАЛ



1 САДРЕТДИНОВ Р. Самостоятельно

1 САДРЕТДИНОВ Р.

2 Х -

3 ГУБАЙДУЛЛИН А. Зеленодольск ГУБАЙДУЛЛИН А.

2 ГУБАЙДУЛЛИН А. 3-1

4 МИЗИТОВ Н. Самостоятельно 3-2

5 ПОЛШКОВ К. Самостоятельно БУДЗИНСКИЙ В.

3 БУДЗИНСКИЙ В. 3-0

6 БУДЗИНСКИЙ В. Самостоятельно 3-2

7 Х - БУДЗИНСКИЙ В.

4 КАПРАЛОВ Т. 3-0

8 КАПРАЛОВ Т. Ершова Е.А.

9 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Б. Князев П.А.

5 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Б. 3-1 13 место

10 Х -

11 ХАИРОВ Ю. Самостоятельно ХАИРОВ Ю.

6 ХАИРОВ Ю. 3-0

12 ТОКРАНОВ Т. Рыбно-Слободский р-он 3-0

13 КАЛЕЕВ А. Самостоятельно ГАРАЕВ И.

7 КАЛЕЕВ А. 3-0

14 ГАТАУЛЛИНА К. Шахова Ю.А. 3-1

15 Х - ГАРАЕВ И. 14 место

8 ГАРАЕВ И. 3-0

16 ГАРАЕВ И. Сабинский р-он -13 ГУБАЙДУЛЛИН А.

-14 ХАИРОВ Ю. 3-1 15 место

-9 САДРЕТДИНОВ Р. 16 место

САДРЕТДИНОВ Р.
-10 КАПРАЛОВ Т. 3-0

-11 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Б. 3-1 17 место

КАЛЕЕВ А.
-12 КАЛЕЕВ А. 3-1

-17 КАПРАЛОВ Т.           18 место

-18 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Б. 3-0 19 место

20 место

-2 МИЗИТОВ Н.

МИЗИТОВ Н.
-3 ПОЛШКОВ К. 3-1

-6 ТОКРАНОВ Т. W/O 21 место

ГАТАУЛЛИНА К.
-7 ГАТАУЛЛИНА К. 3-1

22 место

-25 ПОЛШКОВ К.

-26 ТОКРАНОВ Т. W/O 23 место

24 место

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

24 января 2021 года, г.Казань

2 ФИНАЛ

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

II лига

9

13

15

10

ГАРАЕВ И.

11

14

12

БУДЗИНСКИЙ В.

16
ХАИРОВ Ю.

ГУБАЙДУЛЛИН А.

17

19
КАЛЕЕВ А.

18

САДРЕТДИНОВ Р.

20
ВИЛЬДАНОВ Б.

КАПРАЛОВ Т.

25

27
МИЗИТОВ Н.

28
ПОЛШКОВ К.

ТОКРАНОВ Т.

26

ГАТАУЛЛИНА К.



1 ЗАЛЬЧИНСКИЙ М. Зеленодольский р-он

1 ЗАЛЬЧИНСКИЙ М.
2 Х -

3 НАТФУЛЛИН Д. Самостоятельно ЗАЛЬЧИНСКИЙ М.
2 НАТФУЛЛИН Д. 3-0

4 ГАРИПОВА А. Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.3-0

5 КУЗНЕЦОВ В. Самостоятельно ГАПТЫЛГАНИЕВ Р.
3 ФЕКЛИН А. 3-0

6 ФЕКЛИН А. Самостоятельно 3-0

7 ГАПТЫЛГАНИЕВ Р. Балтасинский р-он ГАПТЫЛГАНИЕВ Р.
4 ГАПТЫЛГАНИЕВ Р. 3-0

8 ИЛЬЯСОВА Р. Князев П.А. 3-2

9 АСХАДУЛЛИН Ф. Балтасинский р-он

5 ТУХВАТУЛЛИН Г. 3-0 25 место

10 ТУХВАТУЛЛИН Г. Зеленодольский р-он 3-0

11 ШАБАШОВ М. Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. ШАБАШОВ М.
6 ШАБАШОВ М. 3-2

12 ПОЛЯНИН К. Самостоятельно 3-1

13 ТОРМОЗОВ И. Зеленодольский р-он ШАБАШОВ М.
7 ТОРМОЗОВ И. 3-0

14 РОДЧЕНКОВ С. Самостоятельно 3-2

15 Х - ДАМИНОВ Д. 26 место

8 ДАМИНОВ Д. 3-2

16 ДАМИНОВ Д. Мамадышский р-он -13 ЗАЛЬЧИНСКИЙ М.

-14 ДАМИНОВ Д. 3-1 27 место

-9 НАТФУЛЛИН Д. 28 место

ФЕКЛИН А.
-10 ФЕКЛИН А. 3-2

-11 ТУХВАТУЛЛИН Г. 3-2 29 место

ТОРМОЗОВ И.
-12 ТОРМОЗОВ И. 3-2

-17 НАТФУЛЛИН Д.           30 место

-18 ТУХВАТУЛЛИН Г. 3-0 31 место

32 место

-1 Х
ГАРИПОВА А.

-2 ГАРИПОВА А.
-3 КУЗНЕЦОВ В. ГАРИПОВА А.

ИЛЬЯСОВА Р. 3-2

-4 ИЛЬЯСОВА Р. 3-0

-5 АСХАДУЛЛИН Ф.
АСХАДУЛЛИН Ф. 3-0 33 место

-6 ПОЛЯНИН К. 3-1

-7 РОДЧЕНКОВ С. РОДЧЕНКОВ С.
РОДЧЕНКОВ С. 3-1

-8 Х 34 место

-25 ИЛЬЯСОВА Р.

-26 АСХАДУЛЛИН Ф. 3-1 35 место

-21 Х 36 место

КУЗНЕЦОВ В.
-22 КУЗНЕЦОВ В.

-23 ПОЛЯНИН К. 3-0 37 место

ПОЛЯНИН К.
-24 Х

38 место

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

3 ФИНАЛ

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

II лига

9

13

15

10

ГАПТЫЛГАНИЕВ Р.

11

14

12

ШАБАШОВ М.

24 января 2021 года, г.Казань

16
ЗАЛЬЧИНСКИЙ М.

ДАМИНОВ Д.

17

19
ФЕКЛИН А.

18
ТОРМОЗОВ И.

21

25

22

27

23

29

31

26

24

ПОЛЯНИН К.

30
КУЗНЕЦОВ В.

АСХАДУЛЛИН Ф.

РОДЧЕНКОВ С.

20
НАТФУЛЛИН Д.

ТУХВАТУЛЛИН Г.

ГАРИПОВА А.

28
ИЛЬЯСОВА Р.



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 САФИН Дамир 22.09.2010 291 1 юн Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

2 ИЛЬИН Амир 23.03.2009 260 б/р Ильин Ю.А.

3 ИЛЬИН Дмитрий 11.11.2009 274 б/р Ильин Ю.А.

4 САПАРОВ Рамеш 28.09.1994 224 б/р Самостоятельно

5 НИКИТИН Юрий 21.08.1962 310 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

6 АБДРАФИКОВА Азиза 30.05.2008 363 3 Ершова Е.А.

7 СТАРОВЕРОВ Глеб 23.05.1969 333 б/р Самостоятельно

8 БАШИРОВ Камиль 21.11.2007 259 2 юн Труфанова Н.Н.

9 ШАРАПОВ Ринат 24.08.1971 231 б/р Самостоятельно

10 САГИЕВ Айзат 14.02.1997 281 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

11 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Гульшат 10.03.2008 314 3 Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

12 ПЯТОЧЕНКО Маргарита 17.01.1995 244 б/р Самостоятельно

13 ГАРАЕВ Искандер 16.07.2008 358 б/р Сабинский р-он

14 БУДЗИНСКИЙ Виталий 01.05.1965 276 б/р Самостоятельно

15 ХАИРОВ Юрий 05.02.1957 199 б/р Самостоятельно

16 ГУБАЙДУЛЛИН Азиз 20.05.1993 227 б/р Зеленодольск

17 КАЛЕЕВ Александр 14.01.1955 303 б/р Самостоятельно

18 САДРЕТДИНОВ Рафаэль 28.09.1975 250 б/р Самостоятельно

19 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Булат 17.02.1998 320 б/р Князев П.А.

20 КАПРАЛОВ Тимур 22.09.2008 259 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

21 МИЗИТОВ Наиль 09.04.1957 274 б/р Самостоятельно

22 ГАТАУЛЛИНА Камиля 27.07.2008 289 3 Шахова Ю.А. 

23 ПОЛШКОВ Константин 29.05.1979 238 б/р Самостоятельно

24 ТОКРАНОВ Тимур 13.10.2007 238 б/р Рыбно-Слободский р-он

25 ГАПТЫЛГАНИЕВ Рафаил 21.09.1986 283 б/р Балтасинский р-он

26 ШАБАШОВ Максим 18.08.2008 295 1 юн Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

27 ЗАЛЬЧИНСКИЙ Михаил 15.11.1965 257 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

28 ДАМИНОВ Данияр 06.05.2007 258 1 юн Мамадышский р-он

29 ФЕКЛИН Анатолий 03.11.1975 303 б/р Самостоятельно

30 ТОРМОЗОВ Игорь 29.01.1968 273 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

31 НАТФУЛЛИН Дамир 20.10.1982 277 б/р Самостоятельно

32 ТУХВАТУЛЛИН Гусман 19.08.1951 177 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

33 РОДЧЕНКОВ Сергей 11.03.1985 193 б/р Самостоятельно

34 ГАРИПОВА Амина 22.01.2009 231 2 юн Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.

35 ИЛЬЯСОВА Рузанна 22.07.2010 242 1 юн Князев П.А.

36 АСХАДУЛЛИН Фагиль 11.09.1990 240 б/р Балтасинский р-он

37 ПОЛЯНИН Константин 25.01.1953 272 б/р Самостоятельно

38 КУЗНЕЦОВ Владимир 02.02.1948 319 б/р Самостоятельно

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
24 января 2021 года, г.Казань

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ

II лига


